
Alaska Charter School Directory    
 

Academy Charter School 
801 East Arctic Street 
Palmer, AK 99645 
 
Website 
 
Barbara Gerard 
Principal  
(907) 746-2358 
barbara.gerard@matsuk12.us 

Alaska Native Cultural Charter School 
550 Bragaw Street 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
 
Website 
 
Patsy Shaha 
Principal  
(907) 742-1370 
Shaha_patsy@asdk12.org 
 

American Charter Academy  
7362 W/ Parks Hwy #725 
Wasilla, AK 99623 
 
Website 
 
Becky Huggins 
Principal  
(907) 373-1600 
Becky.huggins@matsuk12.us 
 

Anvil City Science Academy  
PO Box 391 
Nome, AK 99762 
 
Website 
 
Todd Hindman 
Principal  
(907) 443-6207 
thindman@nomeschools.com 
 

Aquarian Charter School 
1705 W. 32nd Avenue 
Anchorage, AK 99517 
 
Website 
 
Lucas Saltzman 
Principal 
(907) 742-4900 
saltzman_lucas@asdk12.org 

Aurora Borealis Charter School 
705 Frontage Road, Suite A 
Kenai, AK 99611 
 
Website 
 
Larry Nauta 
Principal 
(907) 283-0292 
lnauta@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Ayaprun Elitnaurvik Yup'ik Immersion 
PO Box 1468 
Bethel, AK 99559 
 
Website 
 
Sam Crow 
Principal  
(907) 543-1645 
sam_crow@lksd.org 
 

Birchtree Charter School 
7107 E. Palmer Wasilla Hwy 
Palmer, AK 99645 
 
Website 
 
Catherine Busbey 
Principal 
(907) 745-1831 
cathy.busbey@matsuk12.us 
 

Chinook Montessori Charter School 
3002 International Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
 
Website 
 
Wendy Demers 
Lead Teacher 
(907) 452-5020 
wendy.demers@k12northstar.org 
 

Eagle Academy Charter School 
10901 Mausel Street , Suite 101 
Eagle River, AK 99577 
 
Website 
 
Kitty Logan 
Principal 
(907) 742-3025 
logan_kitty@asdk12.org 
 

Effie Kokrine Charter School 
601 Loftus Road 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
 
Website 
 
Joshua Snow 
Principal 
(907) 474-0958 
joshua.snow@k12northstar.org 
 

Family Partnership Charter School 
401 E. Fireweed Lane, Suite 100 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
 
Website 
 
Deanne Shiroma-Carroll 
Principal 
(907) 742-3700 
carroll_deanne@asdk12.org 

Fireweed Academy 
995 Soundview Ave., Suite 2 
Homer, AK 99603 
 
Website 
 
Kristina Abrahamson 
Principal 
(907) 235-9728 
kabrahamson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Fronteras Spanish Immersion Charter 
7010 East Bogard Road 
Wasilla, AK 99654  
 
Website 
 
Jennifer Schmidt 
Principal 
(907) 745-2223 
jennifer.schmidt@matsuk12.us 

Frontier Charter School 
400 W. Northern Lights Blvd., Suite #4 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
 
Website 
 
Jerry Finkler 
Principal 
(907) 742-1180 
mitchell_margie@asdk12.org 
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Alaska Charter School Directory    
 

Highland Tech High Charter School 
5530 East Northern Lights Blvd., Suite 1 
Anchorage, AK 99504 
 
Website 
 
Michael Shapiro 
Principal 
(907) 742-1700 
shapiro_michael@asdk12.org 

Juneau Community Charter School 
430 4th Street 
Juneau, AK 99801 
 
Website 
 
Cynthia McFeeters 
Facilitating Teacher 
(907) 586-2526 
cynthia.mcfeeters@juneauschools.org 
 

Kaleidoscope School of Arts & Sciences 
549 North Forest Drive  
Kenai, AK 99611 
 
Website 
 
Robin Dahlman 
Principal 
(907) 283-0804 
RDahlman@KPBSD.k12.ak.us 
 

Ketchikan Charter School 
410 Schoenbar Road 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
 
Website 
 
Bob Marshall 
Principal 
(907) 225-8568 
bob.marshall@k21schools.org 

Midnight Sun Family Learning Center 
7362 W. Parks Highway #714 
Wasilla, AK 99623 
 
Website 
 
Jeanna Troshynski 
Teaching Principal  
(907) 357-6786 
jeanne.troshynski@matsuk12.us 
 

PAIDEA Cooperative  
616 W 10th Ave   
Anchorage, AK 99501 
 
Website 
 
Monte Thacker 
Principal 
(907) 742-4164 
thacker_monte@asdk12.org 
 

Rilke Schule German School 
2511 Sentry Drive Suite 100 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
 
Website 
 
Dean Ball 
Principal 
(907) 742-7455 
ball_dean@asdk12.org 

Soldotna Montessori Charter School 
162 Park East Avenue 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
 
Website 
 
Mo Sanders 
Principal 
(907) 260-9221 
msanders@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Star of the North Charter School 
2945 Monk Court 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
Website 
 
Bao Do 
Head Teacher 
(907) 490-9025 
bao.do@k12northstar.org 

STrEaM Academy  
1635 Sitka Street #102 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
 
Website 
 
Whitney D'Atri 
Founder 
907-566-6649 
datri_whitney@asdk12.org 

Tongass School of Arts & Sciences 
410 Schoenbar Road, Suite 202 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
 
Website 
 
Marian Gonzales 
Principal 
(907) 225-5720 
marian.gonzales@k21schools.org 

Twindly-Bridge Charter School 
14 East Seldon Road 
Wasilla, AK 99654  
 
Website 
 
John Weetman 
Principal 
(907) 376-6680 
john.weetman@matsuk12.us 

Watershed School 
4975 Decathlon Ave. 
Fairbanks, AK 99709 
 
Website 
 
Jarrod Decker 
Head Teacher 
(907) 374-9350 
jarrod.decker@k12northstar.org 

Winterberry Public (Charter) School 
508 West 2nd Avenue 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
 
Website 
 
Shanna Mall 
Principal 
(907) 742-4980 
mall_shanna@asdk12.org 
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